


PUBLIC NOTICE

VILLAGE OF LISLE
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
REGULAR AND WORKSHOP SESSION MEETINGS
JANUARY 1, 2018 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2018

Pursuant to the provisions of 5 ILCS 120/2.03, public notice is hereby given of the schedule of Regular
and Workshop Session meetings for the Village of Lisle Board of Trustees which will take place at 7:00
p.m. in the Village Hall Board Room of the Village of Lisle, 925 Burlington Avenue, Lisle, lllinois on the

days and dates as follows:

Regular Board Meetings

Monday, January 8, 2018
Monday, January 22, 2018

Monday, February 5, 2018
Monday, February 19, 2018

Monday, March 5, 2018
Monday, March 19, 2018

Monday, April 2, 2018
Monday, April 16, 2018

Monday, May 7, 2018
Monday, May 21, 2018

Monday, June 4, 2018
Monday, June 18, 2018

Monday, July 9, 2018
Monday, July 23, 2018

Monday, August 6, 2018
Monday, August 20, 2018

Monday, September 10, 2018

Monday, October 1, 2018
Monday, October 15, 2018

Monday, November 5, 2018
Monday, November 19, 2018

Monday, December 3, 2018
Monday, December 17, 2018

Respectfully submitted,

Kim Brondyke anlam

Workshop Sessions

Monday, January 15, 2018

Monday, February 12, 2018

Monday, March 12, 2018

Monday, April 9, 2018

Monday, May 14, 2018

Monday, June 11, 2018

No Workshop Session

No Workshop Session

Monday, September 17, 2018
Monday, October 8, 2018

Monday, November 12, 2018

Monday, December 10, 2018
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NOTE: ANY PERSON WHO HAS A DISABILITY REQUIRING A REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION TO PARTICIPATE IN THIS
MEETING, SHOULD CONTACT ERIC ERTMOED, ADA COMPLIANCE OFFICER, MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY, 8 AM. TO
4:30 P.M,, VILLAGE OF LISLE, 925 BURLINGTON AVENUE, LISLE, IL 60532; OR CALL (630) 271-4144 VOICE, OR (630) 271-
4142 TDD, WITHIN A REASONABLE TIME BEFORE THE MEETING. REQUESTS FOR A QUALIFIED INTERPRETER
REQUIRE FIVE WORKING DAYS’ ADVANCE NOTICE.

THIS AGENDA IS ALSO AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATE FORMATS UPON REQUEST.



PUBLIC NOTICE
VILLAGE OF LISLE
PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE
JANUARY 1, 2018 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2018

Pursuant to the provisions of 5 ILCS 120/2.03, public notice is hereby given of the
schedule of regular meetings for the Village of Lisle Planning & Zoning Commission.
Meetings take place at 7:00 p.m. in the Village Hall Board Room, 925 Burlington
Avenue, Lisle, lllinois on the days and dates as follows:

Wednesday, January 17, 2018

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Wednesday, March 21, 2018

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

Wednesday, May 16, 2018

Wednesday, June 20, 2018

Wednesday, July 18, 2018

Wednesday, August 15, 2018

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

Wednesday, October 17, 2018

Wednesday, November 21, 2018

Wednesday, December 19, 2018

Respectfully submitted,
Kim Brondyke, Vlllage Clerk

NOTE: ANY PERSON WHO HAS A DISABILITY REQUIRING A REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION TO PARTICIPATE
IN THIS MEETING, SHOULD CONTACT ERIC ERTMOED, ADA COMPLIANCE OFFICER, MONDAY THROUGH
FRIDAY, 8 AM. TO 4:30 P.M., VILLAGE OF LISLE, 925 BURLINGTON AVENUE, LISLE, IL 60532; OR CALL (630) 271-
4144 VOICE, OR (630) 271-4142 TDD, WITHIN A REASONABLE TIME BEFORE THE MEETING. REQUESTS FOR A
QUALIFIED INTERPRETER REQUIRE FIVE WORKING DAYS® ADVANCE NOTICE.

THIS AGENDA IS ALSO AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATE FORMATS UPON REQUEST.



PUBLIC NOTICE

VILLAGE OF LISLE
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
OF THE LISLE POLICE PENSION FUND
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE
JANUARY 1, 2018 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2018

Pursuant to the provisions of 5 ILCS 120/2.03, public notice is hereby given of the
schedule of regular meetings for the Village of Lisle Police Pension Fund Board of
Trustees. Meetings take place at 6:30 p.m. in the Lisle Police Department, 5040 meoln
Avenue, Lisle, lllinois on the days and dates as follows:

Wednesday, January 24, 2018

Wednesday, April 25, 2018

Wednesday, July 25, 2018

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

Respectfully submitted,

o Lorondfoc
Kim Brondyke, Village Clerk

By Hhedtame fmu—,ﬂqﬂ“tg. Lt

NOTE: ANY PERSON WHO HAS A DISABILITY REQUIRING A REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION TO PARTICIPATE
IN THIS MEETING, SHOULD CONTACT ERIC ERTMOED, ADA COMPLIANCE OFFICER, MONDAY THROUGH
FRIDAY, 8 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M,, VILLAGE OF LISLE, 925 BURLINGTON AVENUE, LISLE, IL 60532; OR CALL (630) 271-
4144 VOICE, OR (630) 271-4142 TDD, WITHIN A REASONABLE TIME BEFORE THE MEETING. REQUESTS FOR A
QUALIFIED INTERPRETER REQUIRE FIVE WORKING DAYS' ADVANCE NOTICE.

THIS AGENDA IS ALSO AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATE FORMATS UPON REQUEST.



PUBLIC NOTICE

VILLAGE OF LISLE
BOARD OF FIRE AND POLICE COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE
JANUARY 1, 2018 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2018

Pursuant to the provisions of 5 ILCS 120/2.03, Public Notice is hereby given of the schedule of
regular meetings for the Village of Lisle Board of Fire and Police Commission which will take place
at 8:00 a.m., in the Lisle Village Hall Board Conference Room of the Village of Lisle, 923
Burlington Avenue, Lisle, Illinois on the days and dates as follows:

Wednesday, January 3, 2018
Wednesday, Februafy 28,2018
Wednesday, May 2, 2018
Wednesday, July 11, 2018
Wednesday, September 5, 2018

Wednesday, November 7, 2018

Respectfully submitted,

s> Broreligtee
Kim Brondyke, Village Clerk

By Fhisto M,%W

NOTE: ANY PERSON WHO HAS A DISABILITY REQUIRING A RESAONABLE ACCOMMODATION TO PARTICIPATE IN
THIS MEETING SHOULD CONTACT ERIC ERTMOED, ADA COMPLIANCE OFFICER, MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY, 8
AM. TO 4:30 P.M., VILLAGE OF LISLE, 925 BURLINGTON AVENUE, LISLE, IL 60532; OR CALL (630) 271-4144 VOICE,
OR (630) 271-4142 TDD, WITHIN A REASONABLE TIME BEFORE THE MEETING. REQUESTS FOR A QUALIFIED
INTERPRETER REQUIRE FIVE WORKING DAYS’ ADVANCE NOTICE.

THIS AGENDA IS ALSO AVAILABLE IN ALTENATE FORMATS UPON REQUEST.



PUBLIC NOTICE

VILLAGE OF LISLE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE
JANUARY 1, 2018 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2018

Pursuant to the provisions of 5 ILCS 120/2.03, public notice is hereby given of the
schedule of regular meetings for the Village of Lisle Economic Development
Commission. Meetings take place at 7:30 a.m. in the Village Hall Board Conference
Room, 925 Burlington Avenue, Lisle, lllinois on the days and dates as follows:

Wednesday, January 10, 2018

Wednesday, April 11, 2018

Wednesday, July 11, 2018

Wednesday, October 10, 2018

Respectfully submitted,

Kim Brondyke, Village Clerk
By Frdtae Lot »@74“'% W,

NOTE: ANY PERSON WHO HAS A DISABILITY REQUIRING A REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION TO PARTICIPATE
IN THIS MEETING, SHOULD CONTACT ERIC ERTMOED, ADA COMPLIANCE OFFICER, MONDAY THROUGH
FRIDAY, 8 AM. TO 4:30 P.M., VILLAGE OF LISLE, 925 BURLINGTON AVENUE, LISLE, IL 60532; OR CALL (630) 271-
4144 VOICE, OR (630) 271-4142 TDD, WITHIN A REASONABLE TIME BEFORE THE MEETING. REQUESTS FOR A
QUALIFIED INTERPRETER REQUIRE FIVE WORKING DAYS' ADVANCE NOTICE.

THIS AGENDA IS ALSO AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATE FORMATS UPON REQUEST.



